
 

 
 

Arctic Safari:  

August 6th – 17th, 2018 

Days Date PORT ARRIVAL DEPART 

1 Monday, August 6, 2018 Resolute   17:30 
2 Tuesday, August 7, 2018 Beechey Island 7:30 13:00 
3 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 Croker Bay 8:00 18:30 

4 
Thursday, August 9, 2018 Cape Hay 

(north baffin) 7:30 13:30 

5 
Friday, August 10, 2018 

Expedition 
Stop     

6 Saturday, August 11, 2018 Pond Inlet 7:30 12:30 
7 Sunday, August 12, 2018 At Sea     
8 Monday, August 13, 2018 Karrat Fiord 7:00 14:30 
9 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Store Glacier 7:00 13:00 

10 
Wednesday, August 15, 
2018 Ilulissat 9:30 20:00 

11 Thursday, August 16, 2018 Sisimiut 11:00 16:30 

12 Friday, August 17, 2018 Kangerlussuaq 7:30   
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